FE
AT
U
R
ES
D
IM
EN

Length
“L2”
(mm)
Torque
Constant
(oz-in/A)
Rated
Speed
(RPM)
Rated
Torque
(oz-in)
Rotor
Inertia
(oz-in-sec2)
BLWRPG172S-24V-1400 5.8 1.5 11.9 15 8.45 0.88 60 14.92 1400 5.66 0.00046
BLWRPG172S-24V-2100 11 2.6 5.8 6.28 7.17 0.76 60 9.70 2100 7.08 0.00046
BLWRPG172S-24V-4200 24 1.5 1.6 1.94 4.44 0.76 60 5.45 4200 7.93 0.00046
BLWRPG173S-24V-2000 31 2.1 2.18 2.96 5.40 0.88 85 9.88 2000 21.24 0.00082
BLWRPG173S-24V-4000 63 4.1 0.71 0.86 4.00 1.18 85 5.21 4000 21.24 0.00082
Table 2 Output on Shaft of Gearbox
Parameters/Gear Box Ratio 3.8 4.9 15 19 24 56 71 91 116 212
Peak Torque (oz-in) 208 208 833 833 833 2083 2083 2083 2083 2083
Number of Gear Trains 1 1 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 4